BSV Hamburg Triathlon

Vorname
1 Sonja
2 Lisa
3 Carmen
4 Petra
5 Ines
6 Ramona

1 Benjamin
2 Johannes
3 Olav

4 Maximilian

5 Dennis

6 Wolfgang
7 Caspar

8 Fabian

9 Marek
10 Robin
11 Nils
12 Guillermo
13 Dustin
14 Julian

15 Christian
16 Ivan

17 Frank

18 Andreas
19 Bjorn
20 Ginter
21 Jens
22 Georg
23 Gustav
24 Christian

Name
Barth
Schrader
Rehkopf
Goebel
Kersten
Neumann

Franke
Jolmes
Niedieck
Reisert
Dankowski
Kroning
Schwarz
Sass
Milewski
Muxfeldt
Awiszus
Carmona Puga
Schlag
Regenstein
Forstreuter
Brcic
Quatmann
Zaun
Wohlfromm
Gaebert
Bodenstein
Mortter
Tuschen
Perlberg
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BSG
BERENBERG
HEK

DAK
SIEMENS
NDR
GENERALI

AIRBUS
NDR
Energie SV
Airbus
Generali
Polizei
Carlsberg
STILL

SG STERN
Signal Iduna
Aurubis
Airbus
Aurubis
Trionik
Energie SV
STILL
Airbus
OTTO
EDEKA
ELBE Sport
Trionik
Trionik

SG Stern
Generali

Nat Swim
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DE
DE
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HR
DE
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DE
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01:16:48
01:12:38
01:17:22
01:26:48
01:29:44
01:48:22

01:12:30
01:15:22
01:06:56
01:21:28
01:14:24
01:13:32
01:21:14
01:21:15
01:12:17
01:26:32
01:07:14
01:12:47
01:17:06
01:16:52
01:22:42
01:16:46
01:09:24
01:07:49
01:13:44
01:24:02
01:31:03
01:24:00
01:19:35
01:25:45

Bike

05:00:18
05:20:37
05:41:18
05:59:29
06:29:14
06:56:22

O Ul W EN

6 04:45:40
11 04:36:13
1 04:46:05
18 04:53:25
10 05:02:05
8 04:59:25
16 05:09:07
17 05:12:12
5 05:04:37
23 05:22:20
2 05:31:04
7 05:47:11
14 05:39:30
13 05:37:34
19 05:54:09
12 05:53:57
4 05:38:29
3 05:13:51
9 06:00:10
21 06:25:02
24 06:02:28
20 06:26:23
15 05:57:32
22 05:33:21

Run

03:43:35
04:37:15
04:52:10
04:59:59
05:05:49
05:38:34

O Ul WN B

03:10:58
03:14:49
03:46:47
03:23:34
03:34:19
03:54:44
03:38:13
03:46:53
04:07:04
11 03:39:20
12 04:23:40
17 04:07:16
16 04:30:44
14 04:32:03
19 04:21:29
18 04:25:14
15 05:01:05
10 05:32:33
21 04:54:31
23 04:35:22
22 05:20:04
24 05:16:52
20 06:34:10
13 dnf
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Langdistanz

Total Time

10:10:18
11:21:35
12:09:03
12:47:41
13:21:14
14:44:10

Ul WN B

09:16:03
09:16:14
09:51:02
09:52:48
10:05:34
10:18:56
10:22:39
10:32:27
10 10:35:15
6 10:45:27
13 11:15:43
11 11:22:48
15 11:40:22
16 11:46:35
12 11:53:08
14 11:55:01
19 12:06:40
22 12:08:12
18 12:25:16
17 12:50:48
21 13:13:23
20 13:49:41
23 14:19:25
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